Department of Environmental Quality. Division of Drinking Water

Series

1698

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Plans for drinking water systems and treatment plants

133819

133836

133850

133858

133887

133903

133915

133968

133969

134033

134042

134080

134108

134117

134158

134159

134160

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Nov 10 1987 - Apr 21 1993
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Mar 24 1992 - Apr 27 1989
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Nov 10 1987 - Feb 21 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 01 1988 - May 31 1988
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Aug 11 1989 - Apr 13 1989
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Mar 14 1988 - Sep 11 1992
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1987 - Jan 03 1993
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

May 03 1990 - Apr 12 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 19 1989 - Oct 06 1992
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 21 1992 - Dec 31 1990
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Sep 25 1989 - Feb 07 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Feb 13 1991 - Feb 22 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Mar 16 1988 -  Jul 15 1992
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Mar 16 1988 - Feb 10 1977
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Aug 22 1988 - Aug 19 1988
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 16 1988 - Feb 20 1992
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Apr 13 1992 - Aug 09 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

141915

141916

141933

141934

142214

149295

149337

149338

149339

149340

149375

149406

149407

149408

149452

149453

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Apr 25 1988 - Jun

Non-Public data,

Feb 04 1974 -

Non-Public data,

Apr 15 1990 -  Jul

Non-Public data,

Jun 01 1995 -

Non-Public data,

May 01 1990 - Mar

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1994 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Dec 09 1998 - Dec

Non-Public data,

May 31 1991 -

Non-Public data,

Aug 02 1994 -  Jun

Non-Public data,

Jan 24 1997 -

Non-Public data,

Jun 14 1994 -

Non-Public data,

Oct 13 1994 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Sep 28 1995 -  Apr

Non-Public data,

May 12 1993 -

Non-Public data,

Feb 28 1995 -

Non-Public data,

Jan 03 1993 - Jan

Non-Public data,

04 1984
contact Archives for assistance

Feb 02 1994
contact Archives for assistance

30 1990
contact Archives for assistance

Sep 11 1978
contact Archives for assistance

17 1981
contact Archives for assistance

03 1994
contact Archives for assistance

09 1998
contact Archives for assistance

Sep 20 1994
contact Archives for assistance

26 1997
contact Archives for assistance

Feb 03 1996
contact Archives for assistance

Feb 28 1995
contact Archives for assistance

06 1995
contact Archives for assistance

05 1994
contact Archives for assistance

Nov 23 1993
contact Archives for assistance

Sep 22 1995
contact Archives for assistance

03 1994
contact Archives for assistance



